
1 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 9 88.12 51.32 36.80 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T+2Lo< < 8.60 0.00 8.600 0 0 -1 0

2 3Lo 5.10 0.23 5.330 0 2 0 1

3 3F+2A+SEQ 6.88 0.70 7.581 -1 1 1 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.67 3.871 1 2 2 0

5 3Lz 6.60 X 0.47 7.070 0 1 1 1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.70 6.531 1 1 1 0

7 3S< < 3.41 X -0.70 2.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.83 3.531 2 2 3 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 1 -1 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 0 1 1 0

47.92 51.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.584.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

36.80

2 miyu yunoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Obihiro FSC 2 73.85 35.86 37.99 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.70 6.301 1 2 1 0

2 2Lo 1.80 0.20 2.002 1 1 0 0

3 3T 4.30 0.93 5.231 2 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.171 1 2 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.83 2.632 1 2 2 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

7 2Lz 2.31 X -0.50 1.81-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

8 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.17 5.230 0 0 1 1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 1 0 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 2 1

31.86 35.86

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.504.50 4.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 5.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.834.75 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 5.50 5.00 4.75

37.99
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3 FUJISAKI Suzu

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

13 67.64 32.57 35.07 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 6.00 0.70 6.701 2 1 1 1

2 3Fe e 3.70 -1.87 1.83-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.971 1 -1 0 0

5 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0

6 3Lz<<+REP << 1.62 X -0.90 0.72-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.200 -1 0 -1 0

9 3T+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.161 0 0 -1 0

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 1 0

34.57 32.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 5.00 3.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.25 3.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

35.07

4 Koharu AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

10 65.17 28.90 36.27 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 3T<+2T+2Lo< < 5.60 -0.93 4.67-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

3 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.30 1.80-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.08 0.50 4.581 1 1 1 0

7 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 1 0 0

8 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 0 1 1 1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 -1 1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.131 0 2 1 0

30.27 28.90

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.254.50 3.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.674.75 3.00 4.75 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 3.50 4.50 4.75 4.75

36.27
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5 Miu KOIDE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

4 62.57 30.94 32.13 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 0 0 0

2 3S 4.40 -2.10 2.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

4 2Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 5.20 -0.20 5.000 0 -2 -1 -1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 1 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 1 0 0

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.281 1 1 0 1

8 LSp1 1.50 0.50 2.001 1 1 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

31.67 30.94

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

32.13

Falls:  -0.50

6 Arisa IBUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

11 61.52 28.05 33.47 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.70 3.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.17 3.471 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 -1 0 0

5 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 0 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo< < 5.17 X -0.30 4.87-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 -1 1 -1 -1

9 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

29.21 28.05

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.00 4.25 5.00

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

33.47
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7 NODOKA  TANEICHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

misawa gold fsc 3 60.66 28.00 32.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 1 0

2 2F+2Lo 3.70 0.00 3.700 0 0 0 0

3 3T 4.30 0.23 4.530 0 1 1 0

4 2Lo+2A<+SEQ < 3.28 -0.50 2.78-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

6 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.570 0 -1 1 1

8 3T<+2T*+2T*+REP * 2.31 X -0.70 1.61-1 0 -2 -1 -1

9 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

29.43 28.00

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.834.00 2.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.25 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

32.66

8 Yuna NAGAOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

16 59.89 27.10 32.79 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 1 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.30 2.401 1 1 1 0

3 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.50 -0.90 3.60-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 -0.20 1.70-1 -2 0 0 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 0

6 2Lo+2A+SEQ 4.49 X -0.50 3.99-2 -3 0 0 -1

7 FSSp1 2.00 -0.80 1.20-3 -3 -2 -2 -3

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.20 2.510 1 1 1 0

9 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.30 1.79-1 0 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 0 1 0

28.79 27.10

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

32.79
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9 NONOKA  SHOZEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hachinohe fsc 6 59.33 26.39 32.94 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T+2Lo 7.50 0.00 7.500 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 -1 0 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 1 0 1 0

4 LSpB 1.20 0.17 1.371 -1 0 1 0

5 1A<<+2T << 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

6 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 0 0 -1 -1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.801 0 0 0 0

8 3T< < 3.30 X -0.47 2.83-1 0 -1 -1 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.191 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.831 1 0 1 0

26.63 26.39

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.754.50 2.75 3.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.75 3.50 3.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.174.75 3.50 3.25 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.75 3.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

32.94

10 Asumi KATSUNAGA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

7 56.53 25.30 31.73 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.20 2.301 1 1 0 0

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.00 4.600 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 1 0

5 2F! ! 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 -1 0

6 2Lo+2Lo<+2T< < 4.40 X -0.60 3.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 -1 1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

27.20 25.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

31.73

Falls:  -0.50
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11 Reika Sasaki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Tsukisamu FSC 1 55.90 23.37 32.53 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! 3.20 -0.20 3.00-1 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 2 1

4 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.20 1.900 0 -2 -1 -1

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 0 0 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.971 1 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.30 3.44-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

23.83 23.37

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.00 3.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.254.25 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

32.53

12 Mami YAMAZAKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 54.06 23.13 30.93 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.20 2.100 -1 -1 1 -1

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.03 0.630 -1 0 0 -1

8 2F+2T+1Lo 4.07 X 0.00 4.070 0 0 0 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.33 4.73-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.30 1.40-1 -1 -1 0 -1

24.09 23.13

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 2.75 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.084.00 3.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

30.93
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13 Hikari GOKITA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

14 51.75 23.59 28.66 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F 1.90 0.20 2.101 1 1 0 0

3 2A<+1T < 2.70 -0.50 2.20-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.33 2.231 1 -1 1 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 0

7 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.72 X -0.10 5.620 -1 -1 0 0

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 1 0

24.99 23.59

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 3.25 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

28.66

Falls:  -0.50

14 Fumika SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

15 51.54 20.07 31.47 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

2 2A<<+2T << 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 0.33 2.130 1 1 1 0

6 2Lz+2T+2Lo<< << 4.29 X -0.60 3.69-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

8 2Lo< < 1.43 X -0.30 1.13-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

21.91 20.07

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.253.75 2.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.083.50 3.25 4.50 4.25 4.75

31.47
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15 yuna arakawa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 5 48.42 17.85 31.07 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lz< < 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.17 2.570 1 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 -1 -2 0 0

6 2A<<+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Lo+2T< < 2.97 X -0.30 2.67-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 2F 2.09 X 0.00 2.090 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.17 1.970 1 1 0 0

10 FSSp3 2.60 -0.10 2.500 0 -1 0 -1

19.61 17.85

Skating Skills 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.083.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.50 3.75 4.00

31.07

Falls:  -0.50

16 Miku Takase

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Sendai Pearl FSC 8 47.78 18.58 29.20 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1T<< << 3.30 -1.17 2.13-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 2 0 1 0

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

4 2F+2T+2Lo<< << 3.70 -0.60 3.10-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 2 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 -1 0 0

7 2Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.10 1.700 -1 -1 0 0

9 2A< < 2.53 X -0.67 1.86-1 -1 -2 -2 -1

10 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.60 0.50-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

21.89 18.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.333.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.673.75 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 2.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

29.20
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